
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2022/2023 -
Niederbayern/Oberpfalz

U15 Bezirksoberliga
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 18.12.2022 09:00 92342-1

09:00 92342-1
09:25 v 92342-1
11:00 92342-1
13:00 92342-1
13:00 92342-1

1
2
3
4
5
6

DJK Regensburg Nord
TSV 1906 Freystadt
TSV 1906 Freystadt
Post SV Landshut
TSV 1906 Freystadt
DJK Regensburg Nord

Post SV Landshut
spielfrei*
DJK Regensburg Nord
spielfrei*
Post SV Landshut
spielfrei*

8:0
 

6:2
 

7:1
 

Hallenverzeichnis

92342-1 Mehrzweckhalle Freystadt
Allersberger Str. 11, 92342 Freystadt

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 07.07.2024 12:23 | Seite 1 von 1


